
SPONSORSHIPS
IN COMPARISON

Meet Market Table - Day 1 

Expo Space - Day 2

HEADLINING

SPONSORSHIP

14.999 €

14

START NOW

Expo Space - Day 3

Exhibition Space in sqm

Number of people seated 

Number of arm chairs

Number of sofas

Number of coffee tables

Option to place TV

Option to place Roll-Up Banner

Promotional Triangles Placement 
Option

Promotional High Tables Option

Company Logo Back-Drop Banner 
on Window or Wall

Mini Table-Top Roll-Up Banner 
optional

Wifi Internet

Electricity Outlet

Entrance Passes

Web Banner Homepage Web 

Banner Newsletter

Items on Merchandize Desk

Art Work & Production incl.

Additional Entrance Passes 

Hotel Rooms included

10

4

2

2

2

2

1

13

25% off

240x120 

240x120 

4

DIAMOND

SPONSORSHIP

9.999 €

12

START NOW

7

4

1

2

2

1

1

8

180x90

120x60

3

PLATINUM

SPONSORSHIP

7.499 €

8

START NOW

5

2

1

1

1

0

1

6

180x90

120x60

2

GOLD

SPONSORSHIP

5.499 €

6

START NOW

4

4

0

1

1

0

0

4

120x60

120x60

1

SILVER

2.999 €
SPONSORSHIP

4

START NOW

4

0

1

1

0

0

2

120x60

120x60

1

4

MEET MARKET

TABLE

1.348 €

2

START NOW

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

120x60

120x60

1

0

1

2 2

25% off 25% off 25% off 25% off 25% off


