SPONSORSHIPS IN COMPARISON	HEADLINING 14.999€ sponsorship	DIAMOND 9.999€ sponsorship	PLATINUM 7.499 € sponsorship	GOLD 5.499€ sponsorship	SILVER 2.999 € sponsorship	MEET MARKET 1.348 € TABLE
Meet Market Table - Day 1	\checkmark	~	~	×	×	~
Expo Space - Day 2	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	~	×
Expo Space - Day 3	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	×
Exhibition Space in sqm	14	12	8	6	4	2
Number of people seated	10	7	5	4	4	0
Number of arm chairs	4	4	2	4	4	0
Number of sofas	2	1	1	0	0	0
Number of coffee tables	2	2	1	1	1	0
Option to place TV	2	2	1	×	×	×
Option to place Roll-Up Banner	×	×	×	×	×	×
Promotional Triangles Placement Option	2	2	1	1	1	0
Promotional High Tables Option	2	1	0	0	0	0
Company Logo Back-Drop Banner on Window or Wall	1	1	1	0	0	0
Mini Table-Top Roll-Up Banner optional	×	×	×	×	×	~
Wifi Internet	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Electricity Outlet	\checkmark	~	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	×
Entrance Passes	13	8	6	4	2	1
Web Banner Homepage Web	240x120	180x90	180x90	120x60	120x60	120x60
Banner Newsletter	240x120	120x60	120x60	120x60	120x60	120x60
Items on Merchandize Desk	4	3	2	1	1	1
Art Work & Production incl.	×	×	×	×	×	×
Additional Entrance Passes	25% off	25% off	25% off	25% off	25% off	25% off
Hotel Rooms included	×	×	×	×	×	×
	START NOW	START NOW	START NOW	START NOW	START NOW	START NOW